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Accrual Basis

Empire Diversified Energy, Inc.

Profit & Loss
January through March 2017

Income

Expense

66900 - Reconciliation Discrepancies
716 - Automotive expenses

752 - Professional Fees

757 - Corporate office expense
Background Checks

Continental Stock Listing
757.1 - Transfer Agent Fees

Total Continental Stock Listing

Dropbox

Internet and Web Expenses
Legal Fees

Tax Fees and Filing Fees

Total 757 - Corporate office expense

788 - Travel & Enterainment
788.1 - Travel & Entertainment 100%

788.2 - Travel & Entertainment 50%
Events

Total 788.2 - Travel & Entertainment 50%
788 - Travel & Enterainment - Other
Total 788 - Travel & Enterainment
793 - Bank fees
Total Expense

Net Income

Jan - Mar 17

0.00

-2,109.94
30.01
5,000.00

19.95

566.99

566.99

19.98
164.99
500.00

150.00

1,421.91

84.08

105.98

105.98

20.17

210.23
34.95

4,587.16

-4,587.16
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